OneMount TM Advantage® Shear Beam Load Points
The Hardy OneMount™with Advantage® shear beams are specifically built to save customers time and money
during installation, calibration, and maintenance. Each load point provides extraordinary flexibility and
durability in most industrial environments.  Each feature of the load point was intentionally designed based
on nearly 100 years of process weighing experience, delivering a best-in-class measurement system for vessel,
hopper and tank weighing systems.
Accuracy

H2
6.20
[157.6]
3.51
[89.2]
4.53
[115.0]
11.25 KLB [50KN]
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless Steel Sensor and Stainless Steel Mount)
Capacity
Klbs                      Capacity kN Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
1.125 5 HIONELP-H-1125-SS 12 lb HISBH04-1125 3.6 lb
2.25 10 HIONELP-H-2.25K-SS 12 lb HISBH04-2.25K 3.6 lb
4.5 20 HIONELP-H-4.5K-SS 12 lb HISBH04-4.5K 3.6 lb
7.5 33 HIONELP-H-7.5K-SS 30 lb HISBH04-7.5K* 5 lb
11.25 50 HIONELP-H-11.25K-SS 30 lb HISBH04-11.25K 6.65 lb
22.5 100 HIONELP-H-22.5K-SS 60 lb HISBH04-22.5K* 17 lb
Mount Ordering Information
Sensor Capacity
Klbs        kN
     Mount Part #
Stainless Steel
Mount Part #
Alloy Steel
Mount Part #
Electropolished Steel Sensor Part #
1.125 5
HIONEMT-4.5KLB-SS HIONEMT-4.5KLB-AS HIONEMT-4.5KLB-ES
HISBH04-1125
2.25 10 HISBH04-2.25K
4.5 20 HISBH04-4.5K
11.25 50 HIONEMT-11.25KLB-SS HIONEMT-11.25KLB-AS HIONEMT-11.25KLB-ES HISBH04-11.25K
22.5 100 HIONEMT-22.5KLB-SS HIONEMT-22.5KLB-AS HIONEMT-22.5KLB-ES HISBH04-22.5K*
OneMount™  and Advantage® Shear Beam Ordering Information
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless Steel Sensor and Alloy Steel Mount)
Capacity
Klbs                      Capacity kN Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
1.125 5 HIONELP-H-1125-AS 12 lb HISBH04-1125 3.6 lb
2.25 10 HIONELP-H-2.25K-AS 12 lb HISBH04-2.25K 3.6 lb
4.5 20 HIONELP-H-4.5K-AS 12 lb HISBH04-4.5K 3.6 lb
7.5 33 HIONELP-H-7.5K-AS 30 lb HISBH04-7.5K* 5 lb
11.25 50 HIONELP-H-11.25K-AS 30 lb HISBH04-11.25K 6.65 lb
22.5 100 HIONELP-H-22.5K-AS 60 lb HISBH04-22.5K* 17 lb
Load Point Assembly  (Stainless Sensor and Electropolished Stainless Steel Mount)
Capacity
Klbs                      Capacity kN Load Point Part #
     Load Point
Shipping Weight Sensor Part #
Sensor
Shipping Weight
1.125 5 HIONELP-H-1125-ES 12 lb HISBH04-1125 3.6 lb
2.25 10 HIONELP-H-2.25K-ES 12 lb HISBH04-2.25K 3.6 lb
4.5 20 HIONELP-H-4.5K-ES 12 lb HISBH04-4.5K 3.6 lb
7.5 33 HIONELP-H-7.5K-ES 30 lb HISBH04-7.5K* 5 lb
11.25 50 HIONELP-H-11.25K-ES 30 lb HISBH04-11.25K 6.65 lb
22.5 100 HIONELP-H-22.5K-ES 60 lb HISBH04-22.5K* 17 lb
Hardy Process Solutions
10075 Mesa Rim Rd
San Diego, CA 92121
tel. +1-858-278-2900